Available Car Derby 10 Mile - 10 Mile

Female Team Results (3 to Count)

Team Pos
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Club
Derby Athletic Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Holme Pierrepont RC

Beeston AC

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Matlock Athletic Club

Northbrook Athletic Club

Ivanhoe Runners

llkeston Running Club

Team Derby Runner

Grantham Running Club

Team Balancise RC

Smalley Road Runners

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Total

03:19:15

03:37:45

03:43:13

03:45:58

03:46:51

03:48:20

03:50:15

03:50:57

03:55:22

03:57:51

04:04:.07

04:05:34

04:06:17

04:09:58

04:15:27

Pos

189

111

157

495

72

356

266

421

267

324

331

361

632

161

320

350

220

537

397

358

377

696

554

65

365

419

496

558

576

236

511

428

595

548

328

701

342

679

575

847

541

318

354

893

616

Bib

142

382

401

435

41

117

613

1021

1614

767

513

408

1230

200

251

454

636

244

322

430

628

417

177

42

1201

202

1829

579

1069

422

303

585

888

319

2211

803

424

1085

785

1775

263

334

705

735

265

Time

01:09:07

01:03:45

01:06:23

01:20:42

01:01:02

01:16:01

01:12:26

01:18:19

01:12:28

01:14:48

01:15:02

01:16:08

01:25:38

01:06:36

01:14:37

01:15:48

01:10:10

01:22:22

01:17:34

01:16:03

01:16:38

01:27:42

01:22:50

01:00:25

01:16:13

01:18:18

01:20:51

01:23:00

01:23:48

01:11:03

01:21:10

01:18:28

01:24:29

01:22:45

01:14:57

01:27:52

01:15:30

01:27:00

01:23:47

01:32:53

01:22:32

01:14:33

01:15:57

01:34:29

01:25:01

Firstname

Nicoletta
Rebecca
Rachel
Penny
Joanna
Cathy
Sally
Yvette
Tracy
Lisa
Jessica
Michele
Julia
Sophie
Lucy
Donna
Sara
Tracey
Charlotte
Hannah
Liz

Sally
Rebecca
Hayley
Kathryn
Sally
Debbie
Catherine
Lindsay
Emily
Sonia
Adelle
Ros
Sarah
Sarah

Jo
Catherine
Andrea
Caroline
Sally
Julia
Heidi
Ciara
Tracy

Talisa

Lastname

Charalambous
Miller
Naylor
Plummer
Male
Brown
Hughes
Robinson
Parker
Chan
South
Noble
Barham
Eadsforth
Grant
Reid
Insley
Glover
Kenny
Phillips
Sherratt
Owen
Curtis Hall
Gill
Adams
Eason
Campbell
Watkins
Tilbury
Partridge
Hutchby
Whittleton
Johnson
Joyce
Edwards
Dursley
Payne
Ward
Davis
Ward
Hallam
Langley
Albas Martin
Bexon

Hammond
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Available Car Derby 10 Mile - 10 Mile

Female Team Results (3 to Count)
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Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Club
Sinfin Running Club

Mickleover Running Club

Badgers

Hinckley Running Club

Massey Ferguson RC

Shelton Striders

Washlands Women Runners

Derbyshire Dynamos

Bournville Harriers

Total

04:16:01

04:17:32

04:23:57

04:30:59

04:32:31

04:40:38

04:52:58

04:57:59

05:01:34

Pos

278

771

845

446

623

855

418

853

838

795

666

860

790

310

1190

706

774

1078

1337

1249

112

1003

1000

1043

1163

1140

805

Bib

522

1822

1368

173

1027

1055

259

751

1580

711

1038

1825

496

340

1106

1000

1467

1474

43

540

1372

1856

1859

874

Time

01:12:55

01:30:17

01:32:49

01:19:10

01:25:13

01:33:09

01:18:17

01:33:04

01:32:36

01:31:06

01:26:30

01:33:23

01:30:58

01:14:19

01:47:14

01:28:15

01:30:30

01:41:53

01:58:19

01:50:49

01:03:50

01:38:35

01:38:31

01:40:53

01:45:42

01:44:16

01:31:36

Firstname

Danielle
Katherine
Lisa
Emma
Kellie
Tina
Megan
Rachael
Jill

Anne
Charlotte May
Sally
Molly
Sue
Angela
Rachel
Liz

Sally
Amber
Millie
Amy
Debbie
Andrea
Jen
Philomena
Pauline

Alice

Lastname

Stack

Yau
Doherty
Cull

Ross
Stevens
Griffiths
Browne
Miller
Ashton
Sinclair
Zelenczuk
Sims
Leonard
Mckay
Young
Phillips
Cartwright
Hinchliffe
Hodson Walker
Lowe
Paricos
Talbot
Downing
Williamson
Wright

Hopper
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